

目 次

朝 日 町	2 ~ 6
若 松 町	7 ~ 11
鵜 の 島 町	12 ~ 20
南 浜 町 一 丁 目	21 ~ 25
南 浜 町 二 丁 目	26 ~ 30

この新旧対照表は、昭和44年6月現在の調査による。

朝日町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
朝日町	2	2	中宇部	134 - 1			
朝日町	2	2	中宇部	134 - 1			
朝日町	2	5	中宇部	133 - 1			
朝日町	2	10	小串	1180 - 29			
朝日町	2	15	小串	1180 - 33			
朝日町	2	16	小串	1180 - 3			
朝日町	2	17	小串	1180 - 3			
朝日町	2	19	小串	1180 - 3			
朝日町	2	21	小串				
朝日町	2	22	小串	1180 - 36			
朝日町	2	22	小串	1180 - 36			
朝日町	2	22	小串	1180 - 36			
朝日町	2	22	小串	1180 - 36			
朝日町	2	22	小串	1180 - 36			
朝日町	2	24	小串	1180 - 26			
朝日町	2	24	小串	1180 - 26			
朝日町	2	25	小串	1180 - 16			
朝日町	2	26	小串	1180 - 32			
朝日町	3	1	中宇部	135 - 4			
朝日町	3	1	中宇部	135 - 4			
朝日町	3	1	中宇部	135 - 4			
朝日町	3	1	中宇部	135 - 4			
朝日町	3	3	小串	1180 - 30			
朝日町	3	3	小串	1180 - 30			
朝日町	3	4	小串	1180 - 8			
朝日町	3	5	小串	1180 - 8			
朝日町	3	10	小串	1180 - 35			
朝日町	3	14	小串	1180 - 6			

朝日町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
朝日町	3	14	小串	1986			
朝日町	3	17	小串	1180 - 5			
朝日町	3	20	小串	1180 - 34			
朝日町	3	23	小串	1180 - 38			
朝日町	3	23	小串	1181 - 1			
朝日町	3	24	小串	1181 - 1			
朝日町	3	24	小串	1181 - 1			
朝日町	3	25	小串	1180 - 5			
朝日町	3	25	小串	1180 - 5			
朝日町	3	27	中宇部	135 - 4			
朝日町	4	2	小串				
朝日町	4	8	小串	1180 - 9			
朝日町	4	8	小串	1180 - 9			
朝日町	4	10	小串	1181			
朝日町	4	12					
朝日町	4	12					
朝日町	5	2	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	2	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	2	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	5	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	5	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	6	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	6	小串	1184 - 1			

朝日町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
朝日町	5	7	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	8	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	8	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	9	小串	1183 - 4			
朝日町	5	9	小串	1183 - 4			
朝日町	5	9	小串	1183 - 4			
朝日町	5	10	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	10	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	10	小串	1183 - 4			
朝日町	5	11	小串	1184 - 1			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	12	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	14	小串	1183 - 3			
朝日町	5	15	小串	1183 - 7			
朝日町	5	15	小串	1183 - 7			
朝日町	5	16	小串	1183 - 2			
朝日町	5	16	小串	1183 - 2			

朝日町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
朝日町	6	2	小串	1188 - 1				
朝日町	6	3	小串	1188 - 1				
朝日町	6	4	小串	1183 - 1				
朝日町	6	4	小串	1183 - 1				
朝日町	6	7	小串	1183 - 1				
朝日町	6	10	小串	1183				
朝日町	6	10	小串					
朝日町	6	10	小串					
朝日町	6	13	小串	1184 - 1				
朝日町	6	13	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	14	小串	1186				
朝日町	6	14	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	16	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	17	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	17	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	18	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	19	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	19	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	19	小串	1185 - 2				
朝日町	6	20	小串	1185				
朝日町	6	24	小串	1186				
朝日町	6	24	小串	1186				
朝日町	6	24	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	24	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	24	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	25	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	25	小串	1187				
朝日町	6	25	小串	1187				

朝日町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
朝日町	7	2	小串	1189			
朝日町	7	5	小串	1188 - 2			
朝日町	7	7	小串	1190 - 3			
朝日町	7	17	小串	1195 - 3			
朝日町	7	22	小串	1191 - 3			
朝日町	7	23	小串	1190 - 1			
朝日町	7	23	小串	1190 - 1			
朝日町	7	23	小串	1190 - 1			
朝日町	8	1	小串	1226			
朝日町	8	2	小串	1226			
朝日町	8	2	小串	1226			

若松町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
若松町	1	3	小串	1216 - 2			
若松町	1	6	小串	1214 - 1			
若松町	1	6	小串	1214 - 1			
若松町	1	12	小串	1210 - 4			
若松町	1	13	小串	1210 - 3			
若松町	1	15	小串	1211 - 2			
若松町	1	15	小串	1211 - 2			
若松町	2	2	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	9	小串	1212 - 1			
若松町	2	12	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	14	小串				
若松町	2	15	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	16	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	17	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	17	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	17	小串	1216 - 3			
若松町	2	20	小串	1214 - 7			
若松町	2	20	小串	1214 - 7			
若松町	3	1	小串	1254			
若松町	3	1	小串	1254			
若松町	3	1	小串	1254			
若松町	3	1	小串	1254			
若松町	3	1	小串	1254			

若松町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
若松町	3	1	小串	1254				
若松町	3	1	小串	1254				
若松町	3	1	小串	1314				
若松町	3	1	小串					
若松町	3	8	小串	1415 - 8				
若松町	3	8	小串	1415 - 8				
若松町	3	8	小串	1415 - 8				
若松町	3	10	小串	1402 - 4				
若松町	3	24	小串	1259 - 1				
若松町	3	25	小串	1201 - 1				
若松町	3	26	小串	1201 - 1				
若松町	3	31	小串	1265 - 1				
若松町	3	39	小串	1277 - 1				
若松町	3	39	小串	1277 - 1				
若松町	3	41	小串	1271 - 9				
若松町	3	41	小串	1271 - 9				
若松町	3	41	小串	1271 - 9				
若松町	3	41	小串	1271 - 9				
若松町	3	44	小串	1274 - 5				
若松町	3	44	小串	1274 - 7				
若松町	3	44	小串	1274 - 10				
若松町	3	46	小串	1274 - 8				
若松町	3	46	小串	1275 - 6				
若松町	3	46	小串	1276 - 5				
若松町	3	47	小串	1277 - 1				
若松町	3	48	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	49	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	51	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	51	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	51	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	51	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	51	小串	1277 - 9				
若松町	3	51	小串	1277 - 9				

若松町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
若松町	3	53	小串	1277 - 7			
若松町	3	54	小串	1276 - 6			
若松町	3	54	小串	1277 - 5			
若松町	3	54	小串	1277 - 5			
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	3	54	小串				
若松町	4	1	小串				
若松町	4	2	小串				
若松町	4	3	小串	1277 - 12			
若松町	4	3	小串	1277 - 12			
若松町	4	4	小串	1277 - 12			
若松町	4	6	小串	1275 - 1			
若松町	4	8	小串	1274 - 8			
若松町	4	10	小串	1271 - 8			
若松町	4	10	小串	1271 - 8			
若松町	4	10	小串	1274 - 1			
若松町	4	10	小串	1274 - 1			
若松町	4	10	小串	1274 - 1			
若松町	4	10	小串	1274 - 1			
若松町	4	10	小串				
若松町	4	18	小串	1282 - 5			
若松町	4	19	小串	1281 - 6			
若松町	4	20	小串	1280 - 5			

若松町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
若松町	4	21	小串	1280 - 5			
若松町	4	22	小串	1207 - 5			
若松町	5	5	小串	1270 - 5			
若松町	5	5	小串	1270 - 5			
若松町	5	5	小串	1270 - 5			
若松町	5	5	小串	1270 - 5			
若松町	5	5	小串	1270 - 5			
若松町	5	15	小串	1290 - 5			
若松町	5	16	小串	1290 - 5			
若松町	5	24	小串	1286 - 4			
若松町	5	25	小串	1285 - 5			
若松町	6	1	小串	1291 - 6			
若松町	6	1	小串	1291 - 6			
若松町	6	1	小串	1291 - 6			
若松町	6	12	小串	1295 - 4			
若松町	6	13	小串	1295 - 4			
若松町	6	31	小串	1294 - 4			
若松町	6	35	小串	1291 - 4			

若松町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
若松町	7	15	小串	1303 - 1				
若松町	8	1	小串	1249 - 6				
若松町	8	1	小串	1249 - 8				
若松町	8	2	小串					
若松町	8	3	小串	1306 - 3				
若松町	8	4	小串	1306 - 3				
若松町	8	4	小串	1306 - 3				
若松町	8	5	小串	1305 - 11				
若松町	8	5	小串	1306 - 3				
若松町	8	6	小串	1305 - 10				
若松町	8	7	小串	1305 - 6				
若松町	8	9	小串	1305 - 9				
若松町	8	10	小串	1305 - 8				
若松町	8	11	小串	1305 - 7				
若松町	8	11	小串	1305 - 12				
若松町	8	12	小串	1305 - 13				
若松町	8	13	小串	1305 - 1				

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	1	1	小串	1305 - 4			
鵜の島町	1	2	小串	1305 - 4			
鵜の島町	1	5	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	5	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	7	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	8	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	8	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	8	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	8	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	8	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	8	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	10	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	1	11	小串	1307 - 3			
鵜の島町	1	13		1313 - 6			
鵜の島町		13		1313 - 6			
鵜の島町	2	2	小串	1392 - 3			
鵜の島町	2	2	小串	1392 - 3			
鵜の島町	2	4	小串	1392 - 4			
鵜の島町	2	5	小串	1392 - 4			
鵜の島町	2	7	小串	1392 - 1			
鵜の島町	2	8	小串	1394			
鵜の島町	2	9	小串	1392 - 1			
鵜の島町	2	9	小串	1394			
鵜の島町	2	10	小串	1412			
鵜の島町	2	10	小串	1989 - 2			
鵜の島町	2	13	小串	1389 - 2			
鵜の島町	2	13	小串	1389 - 2			
鵜の島町	2	13	小串	1389 - 2			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	2	15	小串	1413 - 3			
鵜の島町	2	19	小串	1388 - 3			
鵜の島町	2	22	小串	1307			
鵜の島町	3	1	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	3	2	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	3	5	小串	245 - 8			
鵜の島町	3	6	小串	245 - 4			
鵜の島町	3	9	小串	1390			
鵜の島町	3	9	小串	1390			
鵜の島町	3	16	小串	1391			
鵜の島町	3	22	小串	1394 - 1			
鵜の島町	4	1	小串	1306 - 1			
鵜の島町	4	1	小串	1396 - 3			
鵜の島町	4	2	小串	1395 - 3			
鵜の島町	4	2	小串	1395 - 3			
鵜の島町	4	3	小串	1395 - 3			
鵜の島町	4	5	小串	1396			
鵜の島町	4	5	小串	1396			
鵜の島町	4	6	小串	1397			
鵜の島町	4	17	小串	1390			
鵜の島町	4	19	小串	245 - 5			
鵜の島町	4	19	小串	1390			
鵜の島町	4	20	小串	245 - 1			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	4	21	小串	245 - 1			
鵜の島町	4	22	小串	245 - 3			
鵜の島町	4	23	小串	245 - 7			
鵜の島町	5	9	小串				
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	18	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	19	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	19	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	19	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	19	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	19	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	19	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	27	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	29	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	31	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	5	33	小串	1411 - 2			
鵜の島町	6	3	小串	1415 - 3			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	9	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	20	小串	1415 - 4			
鵜の島町	6	20	小串	1415 - 4			
鵜の島町	6	30	小串	1414 - 3			
鵜の島町	6	31	小串	1414 - 3			
鵜の島町	6	32	小串	1180 - 1			
鵜の島町	6	33	小串	1415 - 3			
鵜の島町	6	34	小串	1414 - 5			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	7	2	小串	1430 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	6	小串	1415 - 4			
鵜の島町	7	6	小串	1415 - 4			
鵜の島町	7	11	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	11	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	11	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	11	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	11	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	12	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	14	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	15	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	15	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	15	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	15	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	15	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	17	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	17	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	17	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	17	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	18	小串	1428			
鵜の島町	7	20	小串	1428			
鵜の島町	7	21	小串	1372 - 1			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	7	21	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	22	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	23	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	24	小串	1372 - 2			
鵜の島町	7	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	33	小串	1372 - 15			
鵜の島町	7	33	小串	1772 - 15			
鵜の島町	7	34	小串	1372 - 14			
鵜の島町	7	35	小串	7			
鵜の島町	7	35	小串	7			
鵜の島町	7	35	小串	1372 - 15			
鵜の島町	7	36	小串	7 - 1			
鵜の島町	7	37	小串				
鵜の島町	8	5	小串	1402 - 4			
鵜の島町	8	5	小串	1440			
鵜の島町	8	6	小串	1440			
鵜の島町	8	8	小串	1402			
鵜の島町	8	8	小串	1402 - 4			
鵜の島町	8	10	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	18	小串	1435 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	18	小串	1435 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1427 - 1			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1433			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1433			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1433 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	20	小串	1433 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	21	小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8	21	小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8	21	小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8	22	小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8	22	小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8		小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8	23	小串	1433 - 5			
鵜の島町	8	24	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	25	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	26	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	29	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	29	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	29	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	30	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	30	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	30	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	32	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	32	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	32	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	33	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	33	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	33	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	33	小串	1428 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			

鵜の島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			
鵜の島町	8	35	小串	1372 - 1			

南浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
南浜町一丁目	1	1	小串	1580			
南浜町一丁目	1	1	小串	1580			
南浜町一丁目	2	12	小串	1568 - 4			
南浜町一丁目	2	14	小串	1568 - 4			
南浜町一丁目	2	14	小串	1568 - 4			
南浜町一丁目	3	2	小串	1573 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	3	4	小串	1573 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	3	7	小串	1433 - 3			
南浜町一丁目	3	8	小串	1434 - 3			
南浜町一丁目	3	16	小串	1571			
南浜町一丁目	3	16	小串	1572			
南浜町一丁目	4	23	小串	55 - 3			
南浜町一丁目	4	25	小串	1477 - 10			
南浜町一丁目	4	25	小串	1477 - 10			
南浜町一丁目	4	29	小串	1561			
南浜町一丁目	4	30	小串	1559 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	4	31	小串	1559			
南浜町一丁目	4	31	小串	1559			

南浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
南浜町一丁目	4	32	小串	1559			
南浜町一丁目	4	32	小串	1559			
南浜町一丁目	4	33	小串	1559 - 4			
南浜町一丁目	4	35	小串	1559 - 5			
南浜町一丁目	4	35	小串	1559 - 5			
南浜町一丁目	4	37	小串	1559 - 5			
南浜町一丁目	4	37	小串	1560 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	4	51	小串	1570			
南浜町一丁目	4	51	小串	1570			
南浜町一丁目	5	8	小串	1563 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	5	8	小串	1563 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	5	11	小串	1561 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	11	小串	1561 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	11	小串	1561 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	11	小串	1561 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	13	小串	1559 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	13	小串	1559 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	17	小串	1559 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	5	19	小串	1559 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	6	23	小串	1558 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	6	40	小串	1583 - 3			
南浜町一丁目	6	40	小串	1583 - 3			
南浜町一丁目	6	47	小串	1583 - 4			

南浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
南浜町一丁目	6	48	小串	1583 - 4				
南浜町一丁目	7	1	小串	1558 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	7	1	小串	1558 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	7	3	小串	1558 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	7	4	小串	1558 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	7	6	小串	1558 - 9				
南浜町一丁目	7	22	小串	1557 - 6				
南浜町一丁目	7	23	小串	1558 - 7				
南浜町一丁目	7	23	小串	1558 - 7				
南浜町一丁目	8	1	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	3	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	3	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	4	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	4	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	8	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	9	小串	1478 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	8	19	小串	1588 - 1				
南浜町一丁目	9	2	小串	1478 - 1				

南浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
南浜町一丁目	9	2	小串	1478 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	9	3	小串	1478 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	9	3	小串	1478 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	9	6	小串	1997 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	9	10	小串	1997 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	9	30	小串	1555 - 6			
南浜町一丁目	9	31	小串	1555 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	10	1	小串	1477 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	10	2	小串	1477 - 8			
南浜町一丁目	10	5	小串	1477 - 10			
南浜町一丁目	10	12	小串	1477 - 4			
南浜町一丁目	10	12	小串	1477 - 4			
南浜町一丁目	10	13	小串	1477 - 5			
南浜町一丁目	10	13	小串	1477 - 5			
南浜町一丁目	10	15	小串	1477 - 13			
南浜町一丁目	10	17	小串	1477 - 13			
南浜町一丁目	10	17	小串	1477 - 13			
南浜町一丁目	10	17	小串	1477 - 13			
南浜町一丁目	10	17	小串	1477 - 13			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 6			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	10	18	小串	1477 - 9			

南浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
南浜町一丁目	11	2	小串	1476 - 5			
南浜町一丁目	11	2	小串	1476 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	11	2	小串	1476 - 7			
南浜町一丁目	11	3	小串	1476 - 8			
南浜町一丁目	11	3	小串	1476 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	11	3	小串	1476 - 9			
南浜町一丁目	11	5	小串	1476 - 3			
南浜町一丁目	11	8	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	8	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	8	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	9	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	10	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	11	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	13	小串	80 - 2			
南浜町一丁目	11	15	小串	1588 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	11	15	小串	1588 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	11	15	小串	1588 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	11	16	小串	1476 - 6			
南浜町一丁目	11	16	小串	1588 - 1			
南浜町一丁目	11	20	小串	1476 - 6			
南浜町一丁目	11	21		1476 - 4			

南浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
南浜町二丁目	1	16	小串	1552 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	1	16	小串	1552 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	1	16	小串	1552 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	1	19	小串	1552 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	1	20	小串	1552 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	22	小串	1552 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	26	小串	1553 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	28	小串	1554 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	29	小串	1555 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	29	小串	1555 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	30	小串	1555 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	1	33	小串	1555 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	3	19	小串	1487 - 2			
南浜町二丁目	3	27	小串	1487 - 10			
南浜町二丁目	4	3	小串	1476 - 11			
南浜町二丁目	4	3	小串	1563 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	4	4	小串	1563 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	4	6	小串	1563 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	4	11	小串	1563 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	4	11	小串	1563 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	4	17	小串	1475 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	4	20	小串	1474 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	4	20	小串	1474 - 1			

南浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
南浜町二丁目	4	21	小串	1474 - 4			
南浜町二丁目	4	31	小串	1475 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	5	35	小串	1487 - 3			
南浜町二丁目	5	35	小串	1487 - 3			
南浜町二丁目	6	17	小串	1487 - 7			
南浜町二丁目	6	23	小串	1487 - 6			
南浜町二丁目	7	1	小串	327 - 3			
南浜町二丁目	7	3	小串	1549 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	3	小串	1549 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	3	小串	1549 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	3	小串	1549 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	3	小串	1549 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	3	小串	1549 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	8	小串	1549 - 5			
南浜町二丁目	7	9	小串	1548 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	9	小串	1548 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	9	小串	1548 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	9	小串	1548 - 1			

南浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
南浜町二丁目	7	21	小串	1546 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	21	小串	1546 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	7	24	小串	1548 - 2			
南浜町二丁目	7	24	小串	1548 - 2			
南浜町二丁目	7	25	小串	1550 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	1	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	2	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	3	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	4	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	5	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	6	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	7	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	8	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	9	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	10	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	11	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	12	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	13	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	14	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	15	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	16	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	17	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	18	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	19	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	20	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	21	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	22	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	23	小串	1508 - 1			

南浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
南浜町二丁目	8	24	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	25	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	26	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	27	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	28	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	29	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	30	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	31	小串	1508 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	35	小串	1505 - 2			
南浜町二丁目	8	35	小串	1505 - 2			
南浜町二丁目	8	36	小串	1506 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	36	小串	1506 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	8	38	小串				
南浜町二丁目	9	2	藤曲	1511 - 1			
南浜町二丁目	9	3	藤曲	1511 - 17			
南浜町二丁目	9	3	藤曲	1511 - 17			
南浜町二丁目	9	3	藤曲	1511 - 17			
南浜町二丁目	9	3	藤曲	1511 - 17			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤曲	1511 - 20			

南浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
南浜町二丁目	9	5	藤 曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	10	藤 曲	1511 - 20			
南浜町二丁目	9	13	藤 曲	1510 - 8			
南浜町二丁目	9	13	藤 曲	1510 - 8			
南浜町二丁目	9	17	藤 曲	1511 - 14			
南浜町二丁目	9	18	藤 曲	1511 - 14			
南浜町二丁目	9	19	藤 曲	1511 - 15			
南浜町二丁目	9	19	藤 曲	1511 - 15			